Deltakere NC senior Steinkjer 7-9 februar 2025
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Sondre Skomedal
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Aron Akre

Aron Akre
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Sivert
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Ragnhild
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Celina Karin Staurland
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Elin
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Mari

Mari
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Daniel Sandvand
Daniel Sandvand
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Martin Linnebo
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Robin

Joachim
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Kjenn
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Klubb

ILVindbjart
ILVindbjart
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Gjesdal Idrettslag
Gjesdal Idrettslag
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OtralL

OtralL

OtralL

Valle Idrottslag
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Gjesdal Idrettslag
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Idrettslaget Imas
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Stavanger Skiklubb
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QDvelse

10 km Klassisk jaktstart
20 km Friteknikk
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Menn senior
Menn senior
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Kvinner senior
Kvinner senior
Kvinner senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Kvinner senior
Kvinner senior
Kvinner senior
Kvinner senior
Kvinner senior
Kvinner senior
Kvinner senior
Kvinner senior
Kvinner senior
Kvinner senior
Kvinner senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior

Dato

09.02.2025
07.02.2025
08.02.2025
09.02.2025
07.02.2025
08.02.2025
09.02.2025
07.02.2025
08.02.2025
09.02.2025
08.02.2025
07.02.2025
09.02.2025
07.02.2025
08.02.2025
09.02.2025
08.02.2025
09.02.2025
07.02.2025
08.02.2025
09.02.2025
07.02.2025
08.02.2025
09.02.2025
07.02.2025
08.02.2025
07.02.2025
09.02.2025
08.02.2025
09.02.2025
07.02.2025
08.02.2025
07.02.2025
08.02.2025
09.02.2025
07.02.2025
08.02.2025
09.02.2025



